
Date Day Opponent Location Time LEVEL 

3/24/2023 Fri Montgomery County MS Wildcat Invite Home 4:15pm MS

3/28/2023 Tue Hermann Away 4:00pm MS

4/4/2023 Tue Centralia Away 4:00pm MS

4/10/2023 Mon Fulton Away 4:00 PM MS

4/13/2023 Thur Montgomery County Middle School Mini Medal Home 4:15pm MS **

4/19/2023 Wed North Callaway MS Away 4:00 PM MS

4/24/2023 Mon Bowling Green Away 3:30 PM MS

4/26/2023 Wed Palmyra Away 4:00pm MS 

5/1/2023 Mon Montgomery County Middle School Invitational Home 3:30pm MS

5/5/2023 Fri Montgomery County Middle School Non Medal Meet Home 4:15pm MS
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